HCMVHC Harrison County Motor Vehicle for Hire Commission c/o Kevin Coggin, Administrator 333 DeBuys Rd. Gulfport, MS 39507

Invoice Number: INV - 0010001

Terms: Upon Receipt

Bill To: Harrison County Board of Supervisors Attn: Kim Savant 1801 23rd Avenue Gulfport, MS 39501

Description

Invoice Date: 2/8/2011 Due Date: 2/25/2011

Ship To: Harrison County Board of Supervisors Attn: Kim Savant 1801 23rd Avenue Gulfport, MS 39501

Funding for New Commission Harrison County Motor Vehicle for Hire Amount

\$2,000.00

HOMPHC